
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

# 

167 

346 

118 

14 

13 

28 

41 

123 

731 

969 

31 

76 

84 

110 

7 

94 

18 

79 

Vorname/Name 

Johann Peters 

Kevin Meyer 

Thomas Sasse 

Patrick Pady 

Paul Rothe 

Benjamin Rüffer 

Christian Strothmann 

Andre Möhlmann 

Johannes Töppel 

Jan Depke 

Andrej Willms 

Heiko Stieber 

Viktor Frese 

Uwe Truskowski 

Stefan Binnebößel 

Dominik Durau 

Lennard Brüggestrat 

Toni Dabow 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

TM 

Yamaha 

Husaberg 

TM Racing 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Klasse 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Beste Zeit. 

1:13.712 

1:14.845 

1:15.104 

1:15.189 

1:15.308 

1:15.398 

1:16.019 

1:16.346 

1:16.529 

1:16.688 

1:17.830 

1:17.975 

1:18.712 

1:19.552 

1:19.733 

1:20.425 

1:21.425 

1:21.754 

Diff. 

1.133 

1.392 

1.477 

1.596 

1.686 

2.307 

2.634 

2.817 

2.976 

4.118 

4.263 

5.000 

5.840 

6.021 

6.713 

7.713 

8.042 

In Runde 

10 

7 

12 

10 

12 

6 

5 

7 

7 

1 

9 

4 

5 

9 

6 

3 

1 

2 

Beste Geschw. 

58,265 

57,383 

57,185 

57,120 

57,030 

56,962 

56,496 

56,254 

56,120 

56,004 

55,182 

55,079 

54,563 

53,987 

53,865 

53,401 

52,745 

52,533 
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 

T4 Nord 

Warm-Up + Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:55:57 

Kartarena Cheb (ohne Offroad) 1,193 Km 

18.09.2016 11:50 


